
MOUNT CLEMENS PUBLIC LIBRARY
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

NAME TERM EXPIRES:

Rebecca Fitzgerald,** President 6/30/24
rfitzgerald@mtclib.org

Nancy Mitchell,* Vice President 6/30/24
nmitchell@mtclib.org

Kathy J. Tinkler,* Secretary 6/30/23
ktinkler@mtclib.org

Diana Wheatley-Hagemann, *** Treasurer 6/30/24
dwheatleyhagemann@mtclib.org

Victoria Denison, ** Trustee 6/30/25
vdenison@mtclib.org

Erik Honsel, ** 6/30/24
ehonsel@mtclib.org

Paul Leone,* Trustee 6/30/25
pleone@mtclib.org

*     appointed by School District
**   appointed by City Commission
*** at-large trustee

(REV 11/4/21)
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